Model: DL105-COP (Copper Down Light)
Specification Sheet
Project:
Type:
Fixture Height: 7 in. (17.78 cm)
Fixture Width: 2 in. (5.08 cm)
Base Height: 3 in. (7.62 cm)
Specifications and Features:

Notes:
Alliance Outdoor Lighting • (800) 930-6225 • www.allianceoutdoorlighting.com Rev. 7/2013
LED Ordering Guide: Model-Lamp Wattage-Lamp Angle
Model #
LMR16-LED-4W-NS
LMR16-LED-4W-F
LMR16-LED-4W-WF
LMR16-LED-5W-NS
LMR16-LED-5W-F
LMR16-LED-5W-WF
LMR16-20-36 (Halogen)
Base Type
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
Angle
15°
45°
60°
15°
45°
60°
45°
Wattage
4w
4w
4w
5w
5w
5w
35w
Lumen Output
250lm
250lm
250lm
310lm
310lm
310lm
310lm
Example: DL105-COP-LED-5W-F
Lamp Options
3 in. (7.62 cm)
7 in. (17.78 cm)
2 in. (5.08 cm)
13’1”
9’10”
6’7”
3’3”
54”
40”
27”
14”
42 lx
75 lx
169 lx
679 lx
LMR16-LED-5W-WF
13’1”
9’10”
6’7”
3’3”
54”
40”
27”
14”
28 lx
56 lx
145 lx
654 lx